Gau-Pokal

Rang Verein Ringe
1 Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach 2700,8
2 Eintracht Kleinberghofen 2675,3
3 Gluck Niederdorf 2614,2
4 Schutzenlust Tandern 2602,2
5 Salvatorschutzen Adelzhausen 2598,1
6 Eintracht Hohenzell 2542,2
7 Edelweil® Altomunster 2461,0
8 Waldschutzen Sixtnitgern 2129,6
9 Randelia Randelsried 2096,2
10 Eisenreich Asbach 2027,9
11 Gemutlichkeit Oberzeitlbach 739,6
12 limtaler Gumpersdorf 373,0
13 Gemutlichkeit Altomunster 366,0
14 Ecknachtaler Todtenried 270,0




Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach

LG
LG
LG
LG

LGA

LP
Jad.

Name, Vorname
Schaipp Selina
Hirschvogel, Simon
Hirschvogel, Jonas
Hirschvogel, Hannes

Felber Johann

PreuB, Christian

Mair, Josef
Massury-Butz, Elisabeth

Badziura, Gerhard
Bauer, Nomi

Bauer, Kim
Behla, Uhse

Eintracht Kleinberghofen

LG
LG
LG
LG

LGA

LP

Jad.

Name, Vorname
Wendl, Monika
Scheuerer, Stephan
Kreitmair, Christina
Scheurer, Lisa-Marie

Lutz, Andreas

Schechner, Dieter

Miinch, Kurt
Wolf, Peter
v. Knorre, Christine
Kornprobst, Ludwig

ORwald, Martin

Mischok, Peter

Kreitmair, Theresa

Schechner, Alexander

1
95
99
97
96

93
103,8

104,7
104,3

91
91

91
79

93
94
92
95

97

106,1

104,3
103,3
102,9
103,1

92
70

95

91

2
97
95
98
97

94
106,1

104,7
104,0

92
95

89
71

95
94
97
92

91

104,8

104,6
102,8
102,7
104,5

92
72

94

93

3
93
98
95
98

96
104,2

104,7
103,4

93
93

94
87

91
92
97
95

91

104,7

104,6
103,7
102,4
102,5

95
80

95

94

4
97
97
94
96

92
106,7

106,6
104,4

89
94

90
82

97
94
94
96

89

105,7

104,8
103,5
105,4
104,4

93
78

90

88

Summe
382
389
384
387

375
420,8

420,7
416,1

365
373

364
319

Summe
376
374
380
378

368

421,3

4183
4133
413,4
4145

372
300

374

366



Gliick Niederdorf

Name, Vorname 1 2
LG Glas, Andreas 97 94
LG Pfiindl, Sophia 96 93
LG Frohnwieser, Sebastian 94 94
LG Glas, Richard 91 96
LGA Frohnwieser, Martin 101,8 103,8
Frohnwieser, Josef 101,5 102,2
Frohnwieser, Gerti 102,5 102,3
Axtner, Centa 101,4 99,0
LP Lutz, Alexander 86 80
Jgd. Eidelsburger, Florian 88 88
Pfiindl, Anna 87 90

Schiitzenlust Tandern

Name, Vorname 1 2
LG Prummer, Manfred 91 94
LG Petschauer, Stefan 95 92
LG Kemmitzer, Dominik 91 95
LG Hebbeler, Manfred 88 81
LGA Petschauer, Elisabeth 104,1 102,0

Petschauer, Karl 104,5 101,9
LP Richter, Carlotta 92 91
Jgd. Richter, Helene 91 89

Salvatorschiitzen Adelzhausen

Name, Vorname 1 2
LG Schuster, Bernhard 91 96
LG Braun, Bernhard 93 94
LG Geil, Brigitte 94 97
LG Lichtenstern, Verena 93 88
Treffler, Stefan 85 89
Lichtenstern, Rosina 75 88
LGA Haug, Peter 102,7 104,1
Sternecker, Karl 101,1 100,9
Pletzer, Johann 98,3 95,0
Benesch, Werner 77,3 71,2
LP Goldstein, Hermann 85 81
Jgd. Treffler, Lea-Marie 87 87

3
97
94
93
90

104,7

102,7
101,8
99,8

89
92

89

3
92
97
89
85

102,4
104,3
96
94

3
85
95
96
95

88
84

105,5

103,6
102,6
68,3

87
89

4
95
92
92
92

102,9

102,3
101,9
98,2

86
92

90

4
91
93
92
83

104,7
101,0
93
94

4
93
98
98
93

82
85

102,8

95,2
102,0
71,4

83
85

Summe
383
375
373
369

413,2

408,7
408,5
398.4

341
360

356

2614,2

Summe
368
377
367
337

413,2
4117
372
368

Summe
365
380
385
369

344
332

415,1

400,8
397.9
288,2

336
348



Eintracht Hohenzell

LG
LG
LG
LG

LGA

LP
Jad.

Name, Vorname
Daurer, Michaela
Wagner, Stefan
Peter, Hanna
Daurer, Annagd.)

Peter, Josefine

Schleipfer, Jakob

Heitmeir, Michael
Huber, Michael

Daurer, Viktoria

Edelweil Altomiinster

LG
LG
LG
LG

LGA

LP
Jad.

Name, Vorname
Gschwendtner, Manfred
Richter, Thomas (Jgd.)
Lugmair, Michael

Luz, Markus

Gartner, Lutz

Reiter, Resi
Gschwendtner, Jakob
Reiter, Johann
Lugmair, Johann

Jocham, Jonas (Jgd.)
Reiter, Luca

Starringer, Carina
Renhof, Emil

Waldschiitzen Sixtnitgern

LG
LG
LG
LG

LGA
LP
Jad.

Name, Vorname
Miiller, Vincent
Bertele, Johannes
Manhart, Matthias
Kugler, Thomas

Weindl, Hubert

Burst, Theresa

1
87
88
93
87

85

104,6

101,2
74
92

95
87
87
95

99,7

100,5
101,0
97,1

100,1

67
84

84
42

1
88
96
87
88

97,5

74

2
93
94
92
88

88

102,2

101,2
79
95

2
92
88
95
91

101,5

100,1
103,9
101,0
99,4

61
84

85
52

2
92
91
93
90

98,3

67

3
96
88
95
87

87

104,4

103,0
73
91

3
91
86
89
97

103,8

103,4
98,1

101,3
99,3

66
85

90
47

3
93
94
87
87

101,5

75

4
90
92
95
91

82
103,2
103,2
78
90

4
93
81
90
89

104,0

100,7
101,6
1014
98,8

69
90

80
64

4
91
95
91
84

102,3

67

Summe
366
362
375
353

342
414,4
408,6
304
368

Summe
371
342
361
372

409,0

404,7
404,6
400,8
397,6

263
343

339
205

Summe
364
376
358
349

399,6
0
283



Randelia Randelsried

LG
LG
LG
LG

LGA

LP
Jad.

Name, Vorname
Kienast, Veronika
Knauer, Johanna
Kienast, Maria

Hormann, Albert
Hofmann, August
Heine, Stefan

Sekula, Daniel

Eisenreich Asbach

LG
LG
LG
LG

LGA

LP
Jad.

Name, Vorname
Goll, Manuela
Aidelsburger, Markus
Peter, Martin Robert
Preindl, Florian (Jgd.)

Aidelsburger, Ulrich

Hibler, Adolf

Goll, Lukas

Aidelsburger, Michael

Gemiitlichkeit Oberzeitlbach

LG
LG
LG
LG

LGA

LP
Jad.

Name, Vorname

Butz, Robert

Pettinger, Josef

Pettinger, Michael

91
96
93

98,6
95,5
88
33

81
92
97
74

104,3

93,7

60

76

106,5
98,3

78

96
96
89

99,6
93,7
91
66

87
90
97
59

101,5

96,5

68

72

106,0
98,1

75

98
92
91

97,1
96,5
94
33

3
89
85
94
65

96,4

96,6

80

58

106,1
99,7

83

4
94
93
87

100,9
99,2
87
52

4
95
91
94
64

100,7

98,4

63

53

4

106,0
102,9

79

Summe
379
377
360

0

396,2
384,9
360
224

Summe
352
358
382
262

402,9
385,2
0
271

259

Summe
0
0
0
0

424,6
399,0
315
0



limtaler Gumpersdorf

Name, Vorname
LG Lechner, Michael
LG
LG
LG

LGA
LP
Jad.

Gemiitlichkeit Altomiinster

Name, Vorname
LG
LG
LG
LG

LGA
LP Iwanow, Krassimir

Jad.

Ecknachtaler Todtenried

Name, Vorname
LG
LG
LG
LG

LGA
LP

Jgd. Horgai, Lina

95

71

97

88

68

90

67

4
94

93

4

64

Summe
373

o o o o O o

Summe

o o o O o

270



